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ERCT

Distributor of

Excellent
Audio Brands

Rogue Audio, proudly made in the USA

Phono Pre Amplifier

Triton Solid State phono pre-amplifier
Ares Il tube phono pre-amplifier

Ares Il Magnum phono pre-amplifier

Pre Amplifier
RP-1
RP-5
RP-7
RP-9

Headphone amplifier
RH-5
RH-5 phono option

Power amplifier

Hydra

Dragon

Atlas Magnum III*

Stereo 100

Stereo 100 “DARK”

M-180 monoblocks, pair

M-180 “DARK” monoblocks, pair
Apollo “DARK” monoblock, pair
Sphinx V3 integrated amplifier**
Pharaoh Il integrated amplifier

Cronus Magnum lll integrated amplifier

* Additional tube cover

** Additional metal remote

Phone:+31646736557
E-mail: info@erct.nl

Retail incl. VAT 21%

Prices 12-2022

2.395
3.995
5.095

3.195
5.895
8.295
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10.995
14.295
24.695
2.895
6.695
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